2SS-1C-15, 2-TON ELECTRIC
CHAIN HOIST 1-PHASE 15' LIFT
211500
JET® SSC Series electric hoists combines safety and durability to operate in
commercial and industrial applications. All models incorporate a slip clutch
overload protection mechanism that prevents the hoist from lifting damaging
loads above its rated capacity. They are available in single or three phase
configurations to suit your electrical needs. Single phase models have a

Load Chain Dimensions (Mm.) 8 x 24
Number of Falls 2
Duty Cycle Rating H3
Duty Cycle (%) 25
Max. On Time (Min. / Hr.) 15
Max. Number of Starts (Per Hr.) 150
Lifting Speed (FPM) 9
Headroom (In.) 28-1/8
Weight (Lbs.) 179
Weight for Additional 1 Ft. of Lift (Lbs.) 2.2
SPECIFICATIONS
2SS-1C-15, 2-TON ELECTRIC
CHAIN HOIST 1-PHASE 15' LIFT
211500
STOCK NO MODEL NO LOAD CAPACITY (TONS) LIFT (FT.) MOTOR POWER (HP) MOTOR VOLTAGE (V.) MOTOR (HP)
121100 1/2SS-1C-10 1/2 10 7/8 115 / 230 7/8 HP, 115 / 230V, 1 Ph
121150 1/2SS-1C-15 1/2 15 7/8 115 / 230 7/8 Hp, 115 / 230V, 1 Ph
121200 1/2SS-1C-20 1/2 20 7/8 115 / 230 7/8 Hp, 115 / 230V, 1 Ph
123100 1/2SS-3C-10 1/2 10 1-1/5 230 / 460 1-1/3 HP, 460V, 3 Ph
123150 1/2SS-3C-15 1/2 15 1-1/5 230 / 460 1-1/3 HP, 460V, 3 Ph
123200 1/2SS-3C-20 1/2 20 1-1/5 230 / 460 1-1/3 HP, 460V, 3 Ph
111000 1SS-1C-10 1 10 19 115 / 230 1-3/4 HP, 230V, 1 Ph
111500 1SS-1C-15 1 15 1-3/4 115 / 230 1-3/4 HP, 230V, 1 Ph
112000 1SS-1C-20 1 20 1-3/4 115 / 230 1-3/4 HP, 230V, 1 Ph
131000 1SS-3C-10 1 10 2-1/7 230 / 460 2-1/7 HP, 460V, 3 Ph
131500 1SS-3C-15 1 15 2-1/7 230 / 460 2-1/7 HP, 460V, 3 Ph
132000 1SS-3C-20 1 20 2-1/7 230 / 460 2-1/7 HP, 460V, 3 Ph
211000 2SS-1C-10 2 10 1-3/4 115 / 230 1-3/4 HP, 230V, 1 Ph
211500 2SS-1C-15 2 15 1-3/4 115 / 230 1-3/4 HP, 230V, 1 Ph
212000 2SS-1C-20 2 20 1-3/4 115 / 230 1-3/4 HP, 230V, 1 Ph
231000 2SS-3C-10 2 10 2-1/7 230 / 460 2-1/7 HP, 460V, 3 Ph
231500 2SS-3C-15 2 15 2-1/7 230 / 460 2-1/7 HP, 460V, 3 Ph
232000 2SS-3C-20 2 20 2-1/7 230 / 460 2-1/7 HP, 460V, 3 Ph
311000 3SS-1C-10 3 10 1-3/4 115 / 230 1-3/4 HP, 230V, 1 Ph
311500 3SS-1C-15 3 15 1-3/4 115 / 230 1-3/4 HP, 230V, 1 Ph
312000 3SS-1C-20 3 20 1-3/4 115 / 230 1-3/4 HP, 230V, 1 Ph
331000 3SS-3C-10 3 10 2-1/7 230 / 460 2-1/7 HP, 460V, 3 Ph
FULL SERIES
2SS-1C-15, 2-TON ELECTRIC
CHAIN HOIST 1-PHASE 15' LIFT
211500
STOCK NO MODEL NO LOAD CAPACITY (TONS) LIFT (FT.) MOTOR POWER (HP) MOTOR VOLTAGE (V.) MOTOR (HP)
332000 3SS-3C-20 3 20 2-1/7 230 / 460 2-1/7 HP, 460V, 3 Ph
511000 5SS-1C-10 5 10 1-3/4 115 / 230 1-3/4 HP, 230V, 1 Ph
511500 5SS-1C-15 5 15 1-3/4 115 / 230 1-3/4 HP, 230V, 1 Ph
512000 5SS-1C-20 5 20 1-3/4 115 / 230 1-3/4 HP, 230V, 1 Ph
531000 5SS-3C-10 5 10 2-1/7 230 / 460 2-1/7 HP, 460V, 3 Ph
531500 5SS-3C-15 5 15 2-1/7 230 / 460 2-1/7 HP, 460V, 3 Ph
530200 5SS-3C-20 5 20 2-1/7 230 / 460 2-1/7 HP, 460V, 3 Ph
FULL SERIES
Discover other automotive lifts and stands on our website.